2011

D

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP

SLOVENIA

Division | - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 8 APR 2011
BLR-Belarus

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

8 ANIKIN Roman F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 3 APR 1993 HK Gomel
4 BELYAI Pavel D R 1.81/5'11" 85/187 11 AUG 1994 Vannas HC
20 BOBARIKO Roman GK L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 14 OCT 1993 HK Gomel
12 DANILENKO Kirill F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 18 JAN 1993 HK Gomel
24 DANILYUK Dmitri D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 24 MAR 1994 Suffolk Juniors
16 DRINDROZHIK Artur F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 15 JUL 1993 Neman Grodno
7 DUNAYEV Ivan F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 9 OCT 1993 Dynamo Minsk
5 FILIPPOV Oleg D L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 14 AUG 1993 Neman Grodno
19 GAVRUS Artur F L 1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 3 JAN 1994 Neman Grodno
96 GRIDYUSHKO Vladislav F R 1.72/5'8" 75/165 5 JAN 1993 Yunost Minsk
15 KAZAKEVICH Pavel D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 28 OCT 1993 Yunost Minsk
13 KHVESYUK Kirill F R 1.87/62" 73/161 8 SEP 1993 HK Gomel
23 KLIMENKO Maxim F L 1.85/6'1" 86/190 5NOV 1993 Yunost Minsk
9 KOLENCHUKOV Roman F R 1.76 /59" 70/154 19 JAN 1993 HK Gomel
22 KRAVCHENKO Andrei D L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 20 FEB 1993 Yunost Minsk
14 LISOVETS Yevgeni D L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 12 NOV 1994 Neman Grodno
11 PECHUR Pavel F L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 11 AUG 1993 Dynamo Minsk
17 PRUS Mikhail D L 1.89/62" 84/185 1 FEB 1993 HK Gomel
10 SAFIN Renat F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 16 MAR 1993 Neman Grodno
98 SAMOKHIN Yevgeni F L 1.80/511" 77/170 17 AUG 1993 Dynamo Minsk
1 SHELEPNEV Yan GK L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 16 FEB 1993 Dynamo Minsk
95 SKURKO Alexei F R 1.84/6'0" 76/168 14 JUN 1993 Yunost Minsk
97 STAROVOITOV Anton D R 1.84/6'0" 95/209 24 MAY 1993 HK Gomel
25 STEPANOV Sergei GK L 1.88/6'2" 84/185 23 JAN 1993 Yunost Minsk
21 ZAVINOVSKI Alexei F R 1.91/6'3" 84/185 25 MAY 1993 Neman Grodno
18 ZHELNEROVSKI Dmitri F L 1.87/62" 80/176 18 FEB 1994 Yunost Minsk
99 ZHUKOVSKI Yevgeni D L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 8 JAN 1993 Yunost Minsk
6 ZHURAVLYOV Vladislav F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 5 MAY 1994 HK Gomel
2 ZNAKHARENKO Dmitri D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 4 AUG 1993 HK Gomel
3 ZOZON Bogdan D L 1.90/6'3" 72/159 16 JAN 1993 Dynamo Minsk
Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VALIULLIN Eduard EST 28 NOV 1966
Assistant Coach: KRAVCHENKO Dmitri RUS 5 DEC 1975
Team Doctor: ROMANCHUK Semyon BLR 12 JUN 1969
Equipment Manager: IVANIS Valeri BLR 17 MAR 1949
Physiotherapist: KLASKOVSKI Dmitri BLR 18 JUL 1976
Team Leader: PUTILIN Andrei BLR 2 DEC 1987
Assistant Coach: POLISHUK Alexander RUS 6 MAR 1970

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460BLR_32E 2.0 Report Created FRI 8 APR 2011 11:16 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

D

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 29 MAR 2011
DEN -Denmark

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

10 BAU Mathias F L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 3JUL 1993 Rodovre SIK
5 BERGHOLT Sebastian D L 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 18 MAY 1993 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
24 EHLERS Sebastian F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 21 MAR 1993 Malmo Redhawks
20 FEUK Sebastian GK L 1.86/6'1" 78/172 17 JUN 1993 Odense Bulldogs
21 HOJBJERG Martin F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
17 HOJBJERG Mikkel F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 14 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
25 JAKOBSEN Morten GK L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 19 MAR 1993 SonderjyskE Vojens
6 JENSEN Nicklas F L 1.88/62" 82/181 6 MAR 1993 Oshawa Generals
16 JEPSEN Nickolaj F R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 15 JUL 1993 EfB Esbjerg
19 KISUM Nicki F L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 16 MAR 1993 Hvidovre IK
3 KNUDSEN Rasmus D R 1.85/6'1" 78/172 7 JAN 1993 Herning Blue Fox
22 KRISTENSEN Kasper D L 1.79/5'10" 76/168 24 NOV 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
1 LARSEN Christian GK L 1.84/6'0" 73/161 29 MAY 1993 Gentofte Stars
12 LAURIDSEN Kristoffer F L 1.81/511" 76/168 14 FEB 1994 Herning Blue Fox
2 LINDHOJ Christoffer D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 24 JAN 1994 Malmo Redhawks
18 LINNET Joachim F L 1.87/62" 73/161 4 NOV 1993 Herning Blue Fox
9 MADSEN Patrick D L 1.84/6'0" 92/203 9 JAN 1993 Herning Blue Fox
15 MEYER Nicolai F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 21 JUL 1993 Malmo Redhawks
11 RASMUSSEN Patrick F L 1.86/6'1" 93/205 20 JAN 1993 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
13 RUSSELL Patrick F R 1.86/6'1" 89/196 4 JAN 1993 Linkopings HC
14 SASS Jonas F L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 27 APR 1993 Rodovre SIK
7 SONDERGAARD Thomas F L 1.70/57" 74/163 30 JUN 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
23 SORENSEN Marc D L 1.75/59" 74/163 17 MAR 1993 SonderjyskE Vojens
8 SPELLING Thomas F R 1.86/61" 78/172 9 FEB 1993 Herning Blue Fox
80 STRECKTER Victor D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 3 APR 1993 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
4 THODE Anders D L 1.85/6'1" 81/179 11 FEB 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HAGEN Morten DEN 20 SEP 1981
Assistant Coach: AAKESON Frederik DEN 27 AUG 1966
Assistant Coach: STRUZINSKI Martin DEN 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: MOLLER Theis DEN 11 AUG 1982
Team Leader: FRIBERG Thomas DEN 11 NOV 1971
Equipment Manager: LARSEN Nikolaj DEN 13 DEC 1985
Physiotherapist: NIELSEN Dennis DEN 14 MAY 1970
General Manager: LARSEN Ulrik DEN 4 APR 1970

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460DEN_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 29 MAR 2011 13:44 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

D

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 5 APR 2011
FRA -France

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

3 ABRAMOV Norbert

99 BAHAIN Paul

4 BARBERO Simon

20 BARRIER-HEYLIGEN Julian
12 BEDIN Joris

2 BESSON Alexis

98 BOGDANOFF Lou

21 BOISSEL Xavier

25 BONVALOT Antoine

15 BOUVET Maurin

24 BOZON Timothe

7 BRIAND Mathieu

97 CARPENTIER Romain

1 CELESTIN Dylan

5 CHARPENTIER Martin

96 CHIAPPINO-CARNAZZOLA Etienne

A ~

~
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1.83/6'0" 73/161
1.88/6'2" 90/198
1.81/5'11" 85/187
1.80/5'11" 73/161

1.73/5'8" 68/150
1.82/6'0" 80/176
1.86/6'1" 73/161
1.84/6'0" 85/187

1.79/5'10" 65/ 143
1.80/5'11" 70/ 154

1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.96/6'5" 85/187
1.75/5'9" 68/150
1.70/57" 727159
1.83/6'0" 71/157

1.78/5'10" 69/ 152
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R
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
R
L
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L
L
L
L
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L
R
R
L
L
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L
L
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9 JAN 1993
13 DEC 1993
27 APR 1993
28 JAN 1993

4 FEB 1993
18 NOV 1993
15 JUN 1994
17 SEP 1993
4 MAR 1994
28 MAY 1995
24 MAR 1994
23 OCT 1993
21 JAN 1994
30 AUG 1993
21 JAN 1993

7 OCT 1993

Asnieres Castors

Angers Ducs

Rouen Dragons

Angers Ducs

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

HC Mont Blanc

Rouen Dragons

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

HC Lugano

Rouen Dragons

Amiens Gothiques

Dijon Ducs

Epinal Dauphins

Gap Rapaces

23 DIDIO BALSAMO Cedric 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 27 MAR 1994 Gap Rapaces
94 DOREY Aurelien 1.89/62" 78/172 9 AUG 1994 Rouen Dragons
93 DUQUENNE Guillaume K 1.83/6'0" 78/172 7 JUN 1993 Rouen Dragons
11 DUVAL Florian 1.75/5'9" 74/163 21 JAN 1993 Rouen Dragons
14 FAURE Raphael 1.80/5'11" 80/176 1 APR 1993 Rouen Dragons
8 LECLERC Nicolas 1.67/5'6" 69/152 18 AUG 1994 Amiens Gothiques
19 LUBIN Alexandre 1.81/5'11" 69/ 152 27 DEC 1993 Rouen Dragons
17 MAHIER Quentin 1.83/6'0" 74/163 26 SEP 1993 Dijon Ducs
9 MORA Loic 1.82/6'0" 75/165 13 JUN 1993 Lausanne HC
92 NEAU Alexis K 1.76 /5'9" 70/154 26 MAY 1993 Angers Ducs
91 PLAIRE-COUDRIER Leyland 1.88/62" 78/172 28 JAN 1994 HK Poprad
90 PRAS William 1.80/511" 70/ 154 10 MAY 1993 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
89 SANCHEZ Damien 1.76 /59" 72/159 8 OCT 1994 Angers Ducs
88 SAVOYE Lucas K 1.89/62" 73/161 22 AUG 1993 Gap Rapaces
18 SERER Marius 1.72/5'8" 78/172 3 APR 1993 Amiens Gothiques
10 SORIANO Mathieu 1.71/57" 65/143 23 FEB 1993 Gap Rapaces
22 THILLET Dimitri 1.82/6'0" 82/181 29 JUL 1993 Gap Rapaces
6 THOMAS Remi 1.83/6'0" 75/165 22 AUG 1994 Amiens Gothiques
13 THOS Nicolas 1.73/5'8" 61/134 21 APR 1993 Reims Champagne
Total: 29 players and 6 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: JACQUIN Renaud FRA 16 FEB 1973
Head Coach: ROUJON Sebastien FRA 17 MAR 1975
Assistant Coach: PAREDES Jonathan FRA 3 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: FOLIOT Patrick FRA 1 MAR 1964
Team Video Coach: GUIBET Romain FRA 2 APR 1977
Team Doctor: MACHIN Patrick FRA 5 OCT 1955
Physiotherapist: LENGELEE Sebastien FRA 16 MAY 1981
Equipment Manager: RETA Fabrice FRA 9 AUG 1979

IHM2460FRA_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 5 APR 2011 9:29 GMT+2 Page 1/2
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players

included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460FRA_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 5 APR 2011 9:29 GMT+2
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2011

D

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 4 APR 2011
KOR-Korea

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

3 AN Sung Kun
17 BAN Han Soo

8 CHOI Hyun Jun

9 CHOI Jin Min

1 CHUN Hyun Woo

7 HA Jae Jun
20 JEONG Gu Jin
13 KIM Jae Ho
16 KIM June Hee

4 KIM Tae Gyum
10 KWON Soon Gi
24 LEE Ho Sung

5 LEE Jae Gyu
11 LEE Sang Woo
22 LEE Seung Won
12 PARK Jung Hyun
21 PARK Ki Seon
25 PARK Se Hoon
15 SHIN Sang Hoon

6 YOON Sang Won
14 YOU Jeong Hun
18 YU Shin Chul

1.88/6"2"
1.76 /59"
1.75/59"
1.76 /59"
1.83/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.75/5'9"
1.77 /510"
1.66/5'5"
1.80/5'11"
1.77 /510"
1.79/5'10"
1.80/5'11"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.78 /510"
1.76 /59"
1.75/59"
1.71/57"
1.72/58"
1.71/57"
1.78 /510"

~

~

~
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R
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L
R
L
R
R
L
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L
L
R
L
L
L
R
R
R
L
L
L
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Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:
Team Staff:
Team Staff:
Assistant Coach:

Name

KIM Ja Ho

HEO Jong Hoy
BAN Jong Ho
PARK Ji Hun
CHOI Kwang Eun
KANG Young Hee
JANG Won-Yong

771170
68 /150
70/ 154
70/154
70/154
68 /150
73/161
70/154
65/143
76/168
63 /139
66 /146
751165
80/176
76 /168
781172
73/161
70/ 154
70/154
62 /137
70/154
741163

10 APR 1993
25 NOV 1993
27 MAR 1993
3 APR 1993
4 MAR 1993
5 OCT 1993
21 OCT 1993
11 JAN 1994
3 DEC 1993
19 SEP 1993
26 MAY 1993
18 AUG 1993
13 OCT 1993
7 FEB 1994
12 MAR 1993
24 NOV 1993
13 APR 1993
29 DEC 1993
1 AUG 1993
1 APR 1993
25 JAN 1993
20 JAN 1994

Citizenship

KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

Kyung Bok High School
Kyungsung High School
Gwang Seong High School
Gyung Gi High School
Sun Duck High School
Gyung Gi High School
Shin Song High School
Joongdong High School
Joongdong High School
Gyung Gi High School
Kyung Bok High School
Kyung Bok High School
Joongdong High School
Kyungsung High School
Gyung Gi High School
Gwang Seong High School
Gyung Gi High School
Boseong High School
Joongdong High School
Kyung Bok High School
Boseong High School
Gyung Gi High School

Date of Birth

10 DEC 1945
21 MAY 1970
24 FEB 1958
25 OCT 1980

3 DEC 1984
17 SEP 1946

9 JUL 1977

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position R

GK Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2460KOR_32E 1.0

Report Created MON 4 APR 2011 10:46 GMT+2
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2011

D

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 5 APR 2011
POL -Poland

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

BACA Sebastian
BIALEK Lukasz

2 BULANOWSKI Lukasz
DOMOGALA Adam

7 GACEK Lukasz
GACZOL Dariusz

6 GIMINSKI Jakub
HUZARSKI Piotr

3 KACZMAREK Patryk
KALINOWSKI Michal
KAPICA Daniel
KOLODZIEJ Marcin
KOSTEK Arkadiusz
KOWALOWKA Robert
LICAU Robert

9 MAJOCH Dawid
NALEWAJKA Lukasz
NALEWAJKA Radoslaw
PAWELSKI Martin
PESTA Filip

1 SKRABALAK Mateusz
5 SORDON Mateusz
STARZYNSKI Filip

8 STASIEWICZ Jakub
STOLOWSKI Kacper
STOPINSKI Filip

4 SZANIAWSKI Karol
SZNOTALA Lukasz
WISNIEWSKI Marcin
ZAROTYNSKI Damian

1.80/5'11"
1.90/6'3"
1.97/6'6"
1.89/62"
1.74/59"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.84/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.77 /510"
1.73/5'8"
1.85/61"
1.85/61"
1.80/5'11"
1.90/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.72/5'8"
1.68/5'6"
1.80/5'11"
1.82/60"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.74/5'9"
1.80/5'11"
1.78 /510"
1.74/59"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/61"
1.83/6'0"
1.72/5'8"

A

~

~
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L
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
R

Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:

Name

TERLECKI Bogdan
TWARDY Rafal
MASEWICZ Andrzej
DEMKOWICZ Tomasz
HACHULA Lucjan
CALDWELL Robert

791174
84 /185
103 /227
721159
751165
80/176
86 /190
69 /152
84 /185
69/152
70/154
80/176
76 /168
771170
85/187
7117157
70/154
65/143
68 /150
76 /168
711157
791174
68 /150
76/168
70/154
63 /139
771170
90/198
781172
71/157

1 APR 1993
20 FEB 1994
1 MAY 1993
3 APR 1993
27 JUL 1993
10 APR 1993
29 JAN 1994
11 JUL 1993
28 SEP 1994
17 NOV 1993
29 JUL 1993
3 APR 1993
16 JUN 1994
14 DEC 1993
9 SEP 1993
3 SEP 1993
30 NOV 1993
30 NOV 1993
1 NOV 1993
9 OCT 1993
9 MAY 1993
21 JUN 1994
26 JAN 1993
13 OCT 1993
17 SEP 1993
27 DEC 1994
1 DEC 1993
4 JAN 1993
15 APR 1994
25 SEP 1993

Citizenship

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CAN

Sielec Sosnowiec
Sielec Sosnowiec
Mazowsze Warsaw
Adler Mannheim
MMKS Nowy Targ
MMKS Nowy Targ
Sokoly Torun

Sokoly Torun
Arlanda Wings
Sokoly Torun

MMKS Nowy Targ
Sielec Sosnowiec
Orlik Opole

Unia Oswiecim
Moskitos Essen

KTH Krynica

GKS Jastrzebie

GKS Jastrzebie

MHK 32 Liptovsky Mikulas
Stoczniowiec Gdansk
KH Sanok

Orlik Opole

Los Angeles Jr Kings
Stoczniowiec Gdansk
MMKS Nowy Targ
Orlik Opole
Mazowsze Warsaw
Orlik Opole

Sokoly Torun

MMKS Nowy Targ

Date of Birth

8 AUG 1954
30 JAN 1978
29 MAR 1966
27 APR 1970
9 DEC 1963
29 JUN 1952

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position R

GK Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2460POL_32E 1.0

Report Created TUE 5 APR 2011 10:45 GMT+2
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

D

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B
WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 31 MAR 2011
SLO-Slovenia

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

16 BERNIK Anze F R 1.80/511" 77/170 13 MAY 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
10 BIZALJ Peter F L 1.87/62" 76/168 15 JAN 1993 Mladi Jesenice
24 BRGANT Matic D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 2 JAN 1994 Triglav Kranj
27 DROZG Klemen F L 1.85/6'1" 73/161 4 DEC 1994 HK Maribor
20 FERJAN Matic GK L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 30 MAY 1993 MK Bled
1 GRACNAR Luka GK L 1.78 /510" 84 /185 31 OCT 1993 Red Bull Salzburg
18 HRIBLJAN Vid F L 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 15 JUN 1993 Mladi Jesenice
23 HUMAR Nik F R 1.87/62" 77/170 12 DEC 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana
28 JAZBEC Vid F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 4 MAR 1994 Markham Islanders
11 KALAN Luka F L 1.76 /59" 68/150 3 MAY 1993 Red Bull Salzburg
29 KASTELIC Nejc F L 1.76 /5'9" 70/154 2 OCT 1993 HK Celje
13 KOBLAR Gregor F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 15 JAN 1993 Red Bull Salzburg
25 KOREN Mitja GK L 1.90/6'3" 73/161 14 MAY 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana
12 KOZAR Nejc D R 1.92/6'4" 81/179 20 FEB 1994 Mladi Jesenice
26 KRAMBERGER Aljaz GK L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 28 APR 1993 HK Maribor
3 LOGAR Miha D L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 9 JUL 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
4 OBERSTAR Luka D R 1.87/62" 79/174 15 AUG 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana
14 PESJAK Miha F L 1.80/511" 81/179 23 JUL 1993 HC Chomutov
6 PETELIN Luka F L 1.79 /510" 72/159 26 FEB 1994 HK Maribor
5 PLANKO David D R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 20 JUN 1993 HK Celje
22 PODREKAR Jaka F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 15 APR 1994 Mladi Jesenice
2 POTOCNIK Mihael D R 1.90/6'3" 92/203 4 JUL 1994 Triglav Kranj
9 REPE Jurij D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 17 SEP 1994 Ocelari Trinec
17 SNOJ Tadej F R 1.83/6'0" 86/190 21 JAN 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
7 SOTLAR Jure F R 1.72/58" 65/143 26 JUL 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana
15 STAN Jure D L 1.80/511" 77/170 25 APR 1994 MK Bled
19 TRUDEN Nik F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 24 OCT 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana
8 ZIDAN Gal D L 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 2 OCT 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana
21 ZUPAN Zan F L 1.71/57" 78/172 6 APR 1993 Triglav Kranj
Total: 25 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ZAJC Bojan SLO 7 NOV 1965
Assistant Coach: SAHRAJ Valerij SLO 20 MAY 1965
Equipment Manager: BIZALJ Leopold SLO 14 APR 1956
Team Leader: REZEK Damjan SLO 2 FEB 1960

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460SLO_32E 6.0 Report Created THU 31 MAR 2011 14:22 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

D

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP

SLOVENIA

Division | - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Pos

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 10 APR 2011
BLR - Belarus

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SHELEPNEV Yan GK L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 16 FEB 1993 Dynamo Minsk 9 APR 2011
2 ZNAKHARENKO Dmitri D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 4 AUG 1993 HK Gomel 9 APR 2011
3 ZOZON Bogdan D L 1.90/6'3" 72/159 16 JAN 1993 Dynamo Minsk 9 APR 2011
5 FILIPPQOV Oleg D L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 14 AUG 1993 Neman Grodno 9 APR 2011
6 ZHURAVLYOV Vladislav F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 5 MAY 1994 HK Gomel 9 APR 2011
7 DUNAYEV Ivan F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 9 OCT 1993 Dynamo Minsk 9 APR 2011
8 ANIKIN Roman F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 3 APR 1993 HK Gomel 9 APR 2011
9 KOLENCHUKOV Roman F R 1.76 /59" 70/154 19 JAN 1993 HK Gomel 9 APR 2011
10 SAFIN Renat F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 16 MAR 1993 Neman Grodno 9 APR 2011
11 PECHUR Pavel F L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 11 AUG 1993 Dynamo Minsk 9 APR 2011
12 DANILENKO Kirill F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 18 JAN 1993 HK Gomel 9 APR 2011
14 LISOVETS Yevgeni D L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 12 NOV 1994 Neman Grodno 9 APR 2011
15 KAZAKEVICH Pavel D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 28 OCT 1993 Yunost Minsk 9 APR 2011
16 DRINDROZHIK Artur F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 15 JUL 1993 Neman Grodno 9 APR 2011
17 PRUS Mikhail D L 1.89/62" 84/185 1 FEB 1993 HK Gomel 9 APR 2011
18 ZHELNEROVSKI Dmitri F L 1.87/62" 80/176 18 FEB 1994 Yunost Minsk 9 APR 2011
19 GAVRUS Artur F L 1.78/5'10" 76/168 3 JAN 1994 Neman Grodno 9 APR 2011
21 ZAVINOVSKI Alexei F R 1.91/6'3" 84/185 25 MAY 1993 Neman Grodno 9 APR 2011
22 KRAVCHENKO Andrei D L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 20 FEB 1993 Yunost Minsk 9 APR 2011
23 KLIMENKO Maxim F L 1.85/61" 86/190 5NOV 1993 Yunost Minsk 9 APR 2011
24 SAMOKHIN Yevgeni F L 1.80/511" 77/170 17 AUG 1993 Dynamo Minsk 9 APR 2011
25 STEPANOV Sergei GK L 1.88/62" 84/185 23 JAN 1993 Yunost Minsk 9 APR 2011
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VALIULLIN Eduard EST 28 NOV 1966
Assistant Coach: KRAVCHENKO Dmitri RUS 5 DEC 1975
Team Leader: PUTILIN Andrei BLR 2 DEC 1987
Equipment Manager: IVANIS Valeri BLR 17 MAR 1949
Physiotherapist: KLASSKOVSKI Dmitri BLR 18 JUL 1976
Team Doctor: ROMANCHUK Semyon BLR 12 JUN 1969
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460BLR_33 2.0 Report Created SUN 10 APR 2011 11:27 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

D

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

Pos

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 10 APR 2011
DEN - Denmark

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

2 LINDHOJ Christoffer D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 24 JAN 1994 Malmo Redhawks 9 APR 2011
3 KNUDSEN Rasmus D R 1.85/6'1" 78/172 7 JAN 1993 Herning Blue Fox 9 APR 2011
4 THODE Anders D L 1.85/6'1" 81/179 11 FEB 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks 9 APR 2011
5 BERGHOLT Sebastian D L 1.78/5'10" 68/ 150 18 MAY 1993 Rodovre Mighty Bulls 9 APR 2011
7 SONDERGAARD Thomas F L 1.70/57" 74/163 30 JUN 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks 9 APR 2011
8 SPELLING Thomas F R 1.86/6'1" 78/172 9 FEB 1993 Herning Blue Fox 9 APR 2011
9 MADSEN Patrick D L 1.84/6'0" 92/203 9 JAN 1993 Herning Blue Fox 9 APR 2011
10 BAU Mathias F L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 3JUL 1993 Rodovre SIK 9 APR 2011
11 RASMUSSEN Patrick F L 1.86/6'1" 93/205 20 JAN 1993 Rodovre Mighty Bulls 9 APR 2011
12 LAURIDSEN Kristoffer F L 1.81/5'11" 76/168 14 FEB 1994 Herning Blue Fox 9 APR 2011
13 RUSSELL Patrick F R 1.86/6'1" 89/196 4 JAN 1993 Linkopings HC 9 APR 2011
14 SASS Jonas F L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 27 APR 1993 Rodovre SIK 9 APR 2011
15 MEYER Nicolai F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 21 JUL 1993 Malmo Redhawks 9 APR 2011
16 JEPSEN Nickolaj F R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 15 JUL 1993 EfB Esbjerg 9 APR 2011
17 HOJBJERG Mikkel F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 14 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks 9 APR 2011
18 LINNET Joachim F L 1.87/62" 73/161 4 NOV 1993 Herning Blue Fox 10 APR 2011
19 KISUM Nicki F L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 16 MAR 1993 Hvidovre IK 9 APR 2011
20 FEUK Sebastian GK L 1.86/6'1" 78/172 17 JUN 1993 Odense Bulldogs 9 APR 2011
21 HOJBJERG Martin F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks 9 APR 2011
23 SORENSEN Marc D L 1.75/59" 74/163 17 MAR 1993 SonderjyskE Vojens 9 APR 2011
24 EHLERS Sebastian F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 21 MAR 1993 Malmo Redhawks 9 APR 2011
25 JAKOBSEN Morten GK L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 19 MAR 1993 SonderjyskE Vojens 9 APR 2011
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HAGEN Morten DEN 20 SEP 1981
Assistant Coach: STRUZINSKI Martin DEN 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: AAKESON Frederik DEN 27 AUG 1966
Team Leader: FRIBERG Thomas DEN 11 NOV 1971
Equipment Manager: LARSEN Nikolaj DEN 13 DEC 1985
Physiotherapist: NIELSEN Dennis DEN 14 MAY 1970
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460DEN_33 2.0 Report Created SUN 10 APR 2011 13:48 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

D

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 9 APR 2011
FRA - France

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

2 BESSON Alexis D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 18 NOV 1993 Amiens Gothiques 9 APR 2011
3 ABRAMOV Norbert F R 1.83/6'0" 73/161 9 JAN 1993 Asnieres Castors 9 APR 2011
4 BARBERO Simon D R 1.81/5'11" 85/187 27 APR 1993 Rouen Dragons 9 APR 2011
5 CHARPENTIER Martin D L 1.83/6'0" 71/157 21 JAN 1993 Epinal Dauphins 9 APR 2011
6 THOMAS Remi F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 22 AUG 1994 Amiens Gothiques 9 APR 2011
7 BRIAND Mathieu F L 1.96/6'5" 85/187 23 OCT 1993 Rouen Dragons 9 APR 2011
8 LECLERC Nicolas D L 1.67/5%6" 69/152 18 AUG 1994 Amiens Gothiques 9 APR 2011
9 MORA Loic F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 13 JUN 1993 Lausanne HC 9 APR 2011
10 SORIANO Mathieu F R 1.71/5'7" 65/143 23 FEB 1993 Gap Rapaces 9 APR 2011
11 DUVAL Florian F L 1.75/59" 747163 21 JAN 1993 Rouen Dragons 9 APR 2011
12 BEDIN Joris F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 4 FEB 1993 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups 9 APR 2011
13 THOS Nicolas F L 1.73/58" 61/134 21 APR 1993 Reims Champagne 9 APR 2011
14 FAURE Raphael D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 1 APR 1993 Rouen Dragons 9 APR 2011
15 BOUVET Maurin F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 28 MAY 1995 Amiens Gothiques 9 APR 2011
17 MAHIER Quentin D L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 26 SEP 1993 Dijon Ducs 9 APR 2011
18 SERER Marius F L 1.72/58" 78/172 3 APR 1993 Amiens Gothiques 9 APR 2011
19 LUBIN Alexandre F L 1.81/5'11" 69/152 27 DEC 1993 Rouen Dragons 9 APR 2011
20 BARRIER-HEYLIGEN Julian GK L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 28 JAN 1993 Angers Ducs 9 APR 2011
21 BOISSEL Xavier D L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 17 SEP 1993 Rouen Dragons 9 APR 2011
22 THILLET Dimitri F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 29 JUL 1993 Gap Rapaces 9 APR 2011
24 BOZON Timothe F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 24 MAR 1994 HC Lugano 9 APR 2011
25 BONVALOT Antoine GK L 1.79/5'10" 65/143 4 MAR 1994 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups 9 APR 2011
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ROUJON Sebastien FRA 17 MAR 1975
Assistant Coach: PAREDES Jonathan FRA 3 FEB 1981
General Manager: JACQUIN Renaud FRA 16 FEB 1973
Equipment Manager: RETA Fabrice FRA 9 AUG 1979
Physiotherapist: LENGELEE Sebastien FRA 16 MAY 1981
Team Doctor: MACHIN Patrick FRA 5 OCT 1955
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460FRA_33 1.0 Report Created  SAT 9 APR 2011 23:30 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

D

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 14 APR 2011
KOR - Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

Date of Birth Registration

1 CHUN Hyun Woo GK R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 4 MAR 1993 Sun Duck High School 14 APR 2011
3 AN Sung Kun D L 1.88/62" 771170 10 APR 1993 Kyung Bok High School 9 APR 2011
4 KIM Tae Gyum D L 1.80/5'11" 76/168 19 SEP 1993 Gyung Gi High School 9 APR 2011
5 LEE Jae Gyu D R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 13 OCT 1993 Joongdong High School 9 APR 2011
6 YOON Sang Won F L 1.72/58" 62/137 1 APR 1993 Kyung Bok High School 9 APR 2011
7 HA Jae Jun F L 1.76 /5'9" 68/150 5 OCT 1993 Gyung Gi High School 9 APR 2011
8 CHOI Hyun Jun F R 1.75/59" 70/154 27 MAR 1993 Gwang Seong High School 9 APR 2011
9 CHOI Jin Min F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 3 APR 1993 Gyung Gi High School 9 APR 2011
10 KWON Soon Gi F L 1.77 /510" 63/139 26 MAY 1993 Kyung Bok High School 9 APR 2011
11 LEE Sang Woo F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 7 FEB 1994 Kyungsung High School 9 APR 2011
12 PARK Jung Hyun F L 1.78/5'10" 78/172 24 NOV 1993 Gwang Seong High School 9 APR 2011
13 KIM Jae Ho D R 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 11 JAN 1994 Joongdong High School 9 APR 2011
14 YOU Jeong Hun D L 1.71/57" 70/154 25 JAN 1993 Boseong High School 9 APR 2011
15 SHIN Sang Hoon F R 1.71/5'7" 70/154 1 AUG 1993 Joongdong High School 9 APR 2011
16 KIM June Hee F L 1.66/55" 65/143 3 DEC 1993 Joongdong High School 9 APR 2011
17 BAN Han Soo F R 1.76 /59" 68/150 25 NOV 1993 Kyungsung High School 9 APR 2011
18 YU Shin Chul F L 1.78 /510" 74/163 20 JAN 1994 Gyung Gi High School 9 APR 2011
21 PARK Ki Seon F R 1.76/59" 73/161 13 APR 1993 Gyung Gi High School 9 APR 2011
22 LEE Seung Won D L 1.81/5'11" 76/168 12 MAR 1993 Gyung Gi High School 9 APR 2011
24 LEE Ho Sung D L 1.79/5'10" 66/ 146 18 AUG 1993 Kyung Bok High School 9 APR 2011
25 PARK Se Hoon GK R 1.75/59" 70/154 29 DEC 1993 Boseong High School 9 APR 2011
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HEO Jong Hoy KOR 21 MAY 1970
Assistant Coach: JANG Won-Yong KOR 9 JUL 1977
General Manager: BAN Jong Ho KOR 24 FEB 1958
Team Leader: KIM Ja Ho KOR 10 DEC 1945
Team Doctor: PARK Ji Hun KOR 25 OCT 1980
Team Staff: CHOI Kwang Eun KOR 3 DEC 1984
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460KOR_33 4.0 Report Created THU 14 APR 2011 19:18 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

D

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 10 APR 2011
POL - Poland

Pos

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SKRABALAK Mateusz GK L 1.81/5'11" 71/157 9 MAY 1993 KH Sanok 9 APR 2011
2 BULANOWSKI Lukasz F R 1.97/6'6" 103/227 1 MAY 1993 Mazowsze Warsaw 9 APR 2011
4 SZANIAWSKI Karol D L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 1 DEC 1993 Mazowsze Warsaw 9 APR 2011
5 SORDON Mateusz D L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 21 JUN 1994 Orlik Opole 9 APR 2011
6 GIMINSKI Jakub D L 1.81/5'11" 86/190 29 JAN 1994 Sokoly Torun 9 APR 2011
7 GACEK Lukasz D L 1.74 /59" 75/165 27 JUL 1993 MMKS Nowy Targ 9 APR 2011
8 STASIEWICZ Jakub F L 1.80/5'11" 76/168 13 OCT 1993 Stoczniowiec Gdansk 9 APR 2011
9 BACA Sebastian F L 1.80/5'11" 79/174 1 APR 1993 Sielec Soshowiec 9 APR 2011
10 GACZOL Dariusz D L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 10 APR 1993 MMKS Nowy Targ 9 APR 2011
11 HUZARSKI Piotr D L 1.84/6'0" 69/152 11 JUL 1993 Sokoly Torun 9 APR 2011
12 STOPINSKI Filip F L 1.74/59" 63/139 27 DEC 1994 Orlik Opole 9 APR 2011
13 WISNIEWSKI Marcin F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 15 APR 1994 Sokoly Torun 9 APR 2011
14 PAWELSKI Martin F L 1.80/5'11" 68 /150 1 NOV 1993 MHK 32 Liptovsky Mikulas 9 APR 2011
15 STARZYNSKI Filip F L 1.74/59" 68/150 26 JAN 1993 Los Angeles Jr Kings 9 APR 2011
16 KALINOWSKI Michal F L 1.77 /5'10" 69/ 152 17 NOV 1993 Sokoly Torun 9 APR 2011
17 KAPICA Daniel F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 29 JUL 1993 MMKS Nowy Targ 9 APR 2011
18 NALEWAJKA Lukasz F L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 30 NOV 1993 GKS Jastrzebie 9 APR 2011
19 DOMOGALA Adam F L 1.89/62" 72/159 3 APR 1993 Adler Mannheim 9 APR 2011
21 PESTA Filip F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 9 OCT 1993 Stoczniowiec Gdansk 9 APR 2011
22 NALEWAJKA Radoslaw F L 1.68/5'%6" 65/143 30 NOV 1993 GKS Jastrzebie 9 APR 2011
23 ZAROTYNSKI Damian F R 1.72/58" 71/157 25 SEP 1993 MMKS Nowy Targ 9 APR 2011
25 BIALEK Lukasz GK L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 20 FEB 1994 Sielec Sosnowiec 9 APR 2011
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MASEWICZ Andrzej POL 29 MAR 1966
Assistant Coach: DEMKOWICZ Tomasz POL 27 APR 1970
Team Leader: TERLECKI Bogdan POL 8 AUG 1954
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Physiotherapist: HACHULA Lucjan POL 9 DEC 1963
Team Staff: CALDWELL Robert CAN 29 JUN 1952
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460POL_33 3.0 Report Created SUN 10 APR 2011 11:42 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

LA \E

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP

SLOVENIA

Division | - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 15 APR 2011
SLO - Slovenia

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

2 POTOCNIK Mihael D R 1.90/6'3" 92/203 4 JUL 1994 Triglav Kranj 9 APR 2011
3 LOGAR Miha D L 1.75/59" 727159 9 JUL 1995 Red Bull Salzburg 9 APR 2011
4 OBERSTAR Luka D R 1.87/62" 79/174 15 AUG 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana 9 APR 2011
5 PLANKO David D R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 20 JUN 1993 HK Celje 9 APR 2011
6 PETELIN Luka F L 1.79/5'10" 72 /159 26 FEB 1994 HK Maribor 9 APR 2011
7 SOTLAR Jure F R 1.72/58" 65/143 26 JUL 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana 9 APR 2011
8 ZIDAN Gal D L 1.77/5'10" 66/ 146 2 OCT 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana 9 APR 2011
9 REPE Jurij D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 17 SEP 1994 Ocelari Trinec 9 APR 2011
10 BIZALJ Peter F L 1.87/62" 76/168 15 JAN 1993 Mladi Jesenice 9 APR 2011
11 KALAN Luka F L 1.76 /59" 68/150 3 MAY 1993 Red Bull Salzburg 9 APR 2011
13 KOBLAR Gregor F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 15 JAN 1993 Red Bull Salzburg 9 APR 2011
14 SNOJ Tadej F R 1.83/6'0" 86/190 21 JAN 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana 9 APR 2011
15 STAN Jure D L 1.80/511" 77/170 25 APR 1994 HDD Bled 9 APR 2011
16 BERNIK Anze F R 1.80/511" 77/170 13 MAY 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana 9 APR 2011
17 PESJAK Miha F L 1.80/5'11" 81/179 23 JUL 1993 HC Chomutov 9 APR 2011
18 JAZBEC Vid F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 4 MAR 1994 Markham Islanders 9 APR 2011
19 TRUDEN Nik F L 1.77 /510" 70/154 24 OCT 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana 9 APR 2011
20 GRACNAR Luka GK L 1.78/5'10" 84/185 31 OCT 1993 Red Bull Salzburg 9 APR 2011
21 ZUPAN Zan F L 1.71/57" 78/172 6 APR 1993 Triglav Kranj 9 APR 2011
22 PODREKAR Jaka F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 15 APR 1994 Mladi Jesenice 9 APR 2011
23 HUMAR Nik F R 1.87/62" 77/170 12 DEC 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana 9 APR 2011
25 KOREN Mitja GK L 1.90/6'3" 73/161 14 MAY 1993 Olimpija Ljubljana 9 APR 2011
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ZAJC Bojan SLO 7 NOV 1965
Assistant Coach: SAHRAJ Valerij SLO 20 MAY 1965
Team Leader: REZEK Damjan SLO 2 FEB 1960
Equipment Manager: BIZALJ Leopold SLO 14 APR 1956
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2460SLO_33 2.0 Report Created FRI 15 APR 2011 14:05 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

D

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

Playing Statistics
No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 16 APR 2011
Including Game 14

BLR - Belarus

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 SHELEPNEV Yan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2  ZNAKHARENKO Dmitri D 5 1 0 1 12 +1 0 1 0 9 1111
3 ZOZON Bogdan D 5 1 0 1 6 +1 0 0 0 7 14.29
5 FILIPPOV Oleg D 5 0 1 1 4  +1 0 0 0 13 0.00
6 ZHURAVLYOV Vladislav F 5 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 2 50.00
7 DUNAYEV lvan F 5 5 3 8 2 +7 1 1 0 22 2273
8 ANIKIN Roman F 5 1 1 2 4  +1 0 0 0 9 11.11
9 KOLENCHUKOV Roman F 5 1 4 5 0 +4 0 1 0 4 25.00

10 SAFIN Renat F 5 0 2 2 14 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 PECHUR Pavel F 5 3 3 6 4 +3 0 1 0 12 25.00

12 DANILENKO Kirill F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 LISOVETS Yevgeni D 5 1 1 2 4 +1 1 0 0 11 9.09

15 KAZAKEVICH Pavel D 5 0 1 1 6 +5 0 0 0 5 0.00

16 DRINDROZHIK Artur F 5 2 2 4 2 +6 0 1 0 16 1250

17 PRUS Mikhail D 5 0 2 2 0 +6 0 0 0 7 0.00

18 ZHELNEROVSKI Dmitri F 5 1 1 2 2 +3 0 0 0 4 25.00

19 GAVRUS Artur F 5 6 4 10 4  +4 0 1 0 22 2727

21 ZAVINOVSKI Alexei F 4 0 O 0 14 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

22 KRAVCHENKO Andrei D 5 0 4 4 6 +8 0 0 0 19 0.00

23 KLIMENKO Maxim F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

24 SAMOKHIN Yevgeni F 5 2 4 6 0 +8 0 0 0 10 20.00

25 STEPANOV Sergei GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SHELEPNEV Yan 5 5 2 80:00 26.25 4 28 32 8750 3.00 001

25 STEPANOV Sergei 5 5 4 224:45 73.75 9 70 79 88.61 2.40 022

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2460BLR_83 6.0

Report Created  SAT 16 APR 2011 17:38 GMT+2
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

D

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B
WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 16 APR 2011
Including Game 14

DEN - Denmark
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 LINDHOJ Christoffer D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
3 KNUDSEN Rasmus D 5 1 1 2 12 +3 1 1 0 9 1111
4 THODE Anders D 5 0 1 1 10 +10 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 BERGHOLT Sebastian D 5 0 1 1 0 +8 0 0 0 7 0.00
7 SONDERGAARD Thomas F 5 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 11 9.09
8 SPELLING Thomas F 5 5 5 10 0 +6 0 2 0 23 2174
9 MADSEN Patrick D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 BAU Mathias F 5 0 2 2 14 +1 0 0 0 11 0.00

11 RASMUSSEN Patrick F 5 1 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 10 10.00

12 LAURIDSEN Kristoffer F 5 2 0 2 0 +3 0 0 1 8 25.00

13 RUSSELL Patrick F 5 5 9 14 0 +7 1 1 1 20 25.00

14 SASS Jonas F 5 2 2 4 2 +3 0 2 0 11 18.18

15 MEYER Nicolai F 5 7 10 17 0 +7 1 4 0 32 2188

16 JEPSEN Nickolaj F 5 1 2 3 6 +3 0 0 0 2 50.00

17 HOJBJERG Mikkel F 4 0 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

18 LINNET Joachim F 5 1 1 2 4  +2 0 1 0 6 16.67

19 KISUM Nicki F 5 1 0 1 2 42 1 0 0 5 20.00

20 FEUK Sebastian GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 HOJBJERG Martin F 5 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 20 10.00

23 SORENSEN Marc D 5 0 0 0 4 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00

24 EHLERS Sebastian F 5 2 5 7 2 +4 0 0 0 16 12.50

25 JAKOBSEN Morten GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 FEUK Sebastian 5 5 4 238:58 79.93 8 71 79 89.87 201 031
25 JAKOBSEN Morten 5 5 1 60:00 20.07 2 15 17 88.24 2.00 010

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2460DEN_83 5.0 Report Created  SAT 16 APR 2011 17:38 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

Playing Statistics
No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 16 APR 2011
Including Game 13

FRA - France

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 BESSON Alexis D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 ABRAMOV Norbert F 5 4 1 5 2 +4 1 0 0 9 4444
4 BARBERO Simon D 5 0 O 0 6 +5 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 CHARPENTIER Martin D 5 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 THOMAS Remi F 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 BRIAND Mathieu F 5 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3333
8 LECLERC Nicolas D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 MORA Loic F 5 0 2 2 4  +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 SORIANO Mathieu F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

11 DUVAL Florian F 5 0 3 3 0 +6 0 0 0 16 0.00

12 BEDIN Joris F 5 2 1 3 4 +2 0 0 0 10 20.00

13 THOS Nicolas F 5 3 3 6 2 +5 1 0 0 14 2143

14 FAURE Raphael D 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 10 0.00

15 BOUVET Maurin F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 1 0 12 8.33

17 MAHIER Quentin D 5 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 4 0.00

18 SERER Marius F 5 1 1 2 4 -1 1 0 0 10 10.00

19 LUBIN Alexandre F 5 1 0 1 2 +5 0 0 0 8 1250

20 BARRIER-HEYLIGEN Julian GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 BOISSEL Xavier D 5 1 1 2 4 +2 0 0 0 3 3333

22 THILLET Dimitri F 5 2 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 10 20.00

24 BOZON Timothe F 5 3 3 6 2 42 0 0 0 28 1071

25 BONVALOT Antoine GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 BARRIER-HEYLIGEN Julian 5 5 2 125:00 41.18 4 63 67 94.03 192 010
25 BONVALOT Antoine 5 5 3 178:34 5882 6 93 99 9394 202 012

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 16 APR 2011
Including Game 15

KOR - Korea

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CHUN Hyun Woo GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 AN Sung Kun D 5 0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 KIM Tae Gyum D 5 0 O 0 0 -16 0 0 0 4  0.00
5 LEE Jae Gyu D 5 0 1 1 0 -11 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 YOON Sang Won F 5 3 5 8 4 -6 0 0 1 14 2143
7 HA Jae Jun F 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 CHOI Hyun Jun F 5 0 1 1 2 9 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 CHOI Jin Min F 5 1 0 1 2 -7 0 0 0 6 16.67

10 KWON Soon Gi F 5 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00

11 LEE Sang Woo F 5 0 1 1 4 -7 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 PARK Jung Hyun F 5 0 O 0 0 -10 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 KIM Jae Ho D 5 0 O 0 2 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 YOU Jeong Hun D 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 SHIN Sang Hoon F 5 3 3 6 8 -6 0 1 0 28 1071

16 KIM June Hee F 5 0 O 0 0o -8 0 0 0 9 0.00

17 BAN Han Soo F 5 0 O 0 6 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

18 YU Shin Chul F 5 1 0 1 2 -11 0 1 0 9 1111

21 PARK Ki Seon F 5 2 1 3 10 -3 0 1 0 16 1250

22 LEE Seung Won D 5 0 1 1 2 9 0 0 0 3 0.00

24 LEE Ho Sung D 5 1 2 3 4 -7 0 0 0 6 16.67

25 PARK Se Hoon GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 CHUN Hyun Woo 5 2 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

25 PARK Se Hoon 5 5 4 175:59 58.66 27 98 125 7840 9.21 002

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 16 APR 2011
Including Game 13

POL - Poland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SKRABALAK Mateusz GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BULANOWSKI Lukasz F 5 3 0 3 10 -1 0 1 0 8 37.50
4 SZANIAWSKI Karol D 5 0 O 0 4 -6 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 SORDON Mateusz D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 11 0.00
6 GIMINSKI Jakub D 5 1 3 4 -1 0 1 0 8 1250
7 GACEK Lukasz D 5 0 O 0o 4 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 STASIEWICZ Jakub F 5 0 3 3 10 -2 0 0 0 4  0.00
9 BACA Sebastian F 5 0 3 3 4 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 GACZOL Dariusz D 5 0 1 1 12 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

11 HUZARSKI Piotr D 5 1 3 4 10 0 0 1 0 6 16.67

12 STOPINSKI Filip F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00

13  WISNIEWSKI Marcin F 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 PAWELSKI Martin F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 8 0.00

15 STARZYNSKI Filip F 5 1 1 2 31 -1 0 1 0 8 12.50

16 KALINOWSKI Michal F 5 0 1 1 4 -5 0 0 0 7 0.00

17 KAPICA Daniel F 5 1 1 2 2 -2 0 1 0 5 20.00

18 NALEWAJKA Lukasz F 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

19 DOMOGALA Adam F 5 1 1 2 2 -3 0 1 0 11 9.09

21 PESTA Filip F 5 2 0 2 4 +1 1 0 1 13 15.38

22 NALEWAJKA Radoslaw F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 1 0 0 8 12.50

23 ZAROTYNSKI Damian F 5 1 1 2 4 -2 0 0 0 4 25.00

25 BIALEK Lukasz GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SKRABALAK Mateusz 5 5 5 249:29 8324 14 136 150 90.67  3.37 023

25 BIALEK Lukasz 5 5 1 50:14 16.76 6 29 35 82.86 7.17 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

D

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group B
WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA
Division | - Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 16 APR 2011
Including Game 15

SLO - Slovenia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 POTOCNIK Mihael D 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 LOGAR Miha D 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 OBERSTAR Luka D 4 0 O 0 6 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 PLANKO David D 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00
6 PETELIN Luka F 5 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 SOTLAR Jure F 5 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 ZIDAN Gal D 5 0 1 1 6 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 REPE Jurij D 5 0 2 2 10 -2 0 0 0 12 0.00

10 BIZALJ Peter F 5 4 1 5 6 +4 0 2 0 18 22.22

11 KALAN Luka F 5 3 5 8 2 +2 0 2 0 13 23.08

13 KOBLAR Gregor F 5 3 4 7 2 +4 1 1 0 10 30.00

14 SNOJ Tadej F 5 2 1 3 2 -2 0 0 0 7 2857

15 STAN Jure D 5 0 O 0 4 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00

16 BERNIK Anze F 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 PESJAK Miha F 5 2 5 7 2 +4 2 2 0 20 10.00

18 JAZBEC Vid F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 TRUDEN Nik F 5 1 1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 10 10.00

20 GRACNAR Luka GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 ZUPAN Zan F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 0 0 6 16.67

22 PODREKAR Jaka F 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00

23 HUMAR Nik F 5 2 2 4 2 +3 1 0 0 7 2857

25 KOREN Mitja GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 GRACNAR Luka 5 5 5 254:56 84.98 10 132 142 9296 2.35 141
25 KOREN Mitja 5 5 1 45:04 15.02 4 23 27 85.19 5.33 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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